ALL NM BARGAINING UNITS AS OF 10/27/25

WORKPLACE

BUs UNDER A LOCAL BOARD
Albuquerque

Albuquerque Public Sch. (APS)

Deming

Silver City

STATE BARGAINING UNITS
AFSCME

BARGAINING UNIT

IAFF 244
AFSCME 2962
AFSCME 1888
Albuquerque POA
AFSCME 624
AFSCME 3022

AFT - Educators

AFCP (Classified)

CWA 7070

Education POA - FOP Lodge 1
CWA 7072

IAFF 4251
Deming POA - FOP Lodge 16

AFSCME 3370
IAFF 2430
SCPOA - FOP Copper Lodge 2

ALTS

CYFD
Corrections
DCA
DECEC
DOH

DHS

727
453
111
959
1259
55

6270
2406
775
172
412

20
31

53
17
23

64
1043
1383

25

102
935
29

SUB-TOTALS TOTAL

3564

10035

51

93

7389

60788



CWA

NMSD Faculty & Staff Ass'n

ALL OTHER BUs BY WORKPLACE

Alamogordo

Alamogordo Sch.

Alb.-Bern Co. Water Util Auth

DOT

DWS

DVR

EXPO NM

HCA (pka HHS)

LOPD

Ofc Superint of Insurance
PRC

RLD

TRD

Com. for the Blind
DCA

Enviro Dept
DECEC

DOH

DolT

GSD

Miners Colfax Hosp
Ofc of AfAm Affairs
PED

St. Treas. Ofc.
WCA

New Mexico School for the Deaf

AFSCME 318
APSOA

NEA

AFSCME 3022

1125
418
183

1071
341
36
24
116
491

45
288
399

21
882

69
136
134

178

54

123

162

67

765

295

2216

123

229

765

470



Anthony

Aztec Sch.

Belen Sch.

Bernalillo Co.

Bernalillo Sch.

Carlsbad

Carlsbad Sch.

Central Consol Sch.

CNM

AFSCME 2962
AFSCME 624

Anthony POA

NEA

NEA Bus Drivers
BFSE-AFT

AFSCME 2499
BCDSA

IAFF 244
AFSCME 1461
AFSCME 2260
AFSCME 1536
AFSCME 3098

NEA

IAFF 1687
[UPA 505

CFUSE
NEA

United Steelworkers

NEA

CNM Employees Union (310 FT, 899 PT)

CWA
NMCPSO

37
138

10

205

283
240

375
311
297
253
155

65

29

525

42
113

299
493
78

840

1209

94
28

10

205

523

1485

525

155

870

840

1331



Chama Valley Sch.

Cibola Co.

Clayton Sch.

Clovis

Colfax Co.

Cuba Sch.

Dona Ana Co.

Dulce Sch.

Espanola

Espanola Sch.

Estancia Solid Waste Auth.

Farmington

Farmington Munic. Sch.

AFT

CCPSA

NEA

Clovis POA - FOP Lodge 11
NMCPSO

CEU-AFT

Deputy Sheriffs Ass'n- CWA 7911
IAFF 5037

AFSCME 1529 - Detention Officers
AFSCME 2709 - Blue Collar
AFSCME 1879 - Court Security Specialist
AFT, Dulce Federation

IAFF 4339

AFSCME 923

AFSCME 1188

NEA

Teamsters 492

Farmington POA - FOP Lodge 4
IBEW 611

IAFF 2850

Farmington Educ. Association, NEA-NM

49

42

27

10

171

107

97

2103

100

11

50

14

28

90

485

10

80

98

88

686

49

42

27

10

171

2418

50

132

485

10

266

686



Gadsden Sch.

Gallup

Grant Co.

Grant Co. Regional Dispatch Authority

Grants/Cibola Sch.

Hatch

Hobbs

Jemez Mountain Sch.

Jemez Valley Sch.

John Paul Taylor Academy

Lake Arthur Sch.

Las Cruces

Las Cruces Sch.

GFT - AFT 4212 (Certified)
umMw

Gallup POA - FOP Lodge 7
IAFF 4296

AFSCME 2516

AFSCME 2240 (Certif. Comms. Dispatchers)
CCFUSE-AFT 2513

Hatch POA - FOP Lodge 8
FOP Lodge 9

IUPA701

IAFF 4384

JMFUSE, AFT 3909
JVEA-NEA

NEA

NEA

LCPOA - FOP Lodge 8
IAFF 2362

NEA

1915
142
44
42

100

468

55
49

98

40

18

12

197
170

1849

1915

228

100

468

112

98

40

18

12

367

3079



Las Vegas

Lincoln Co.

Lordsburg Sch.

Los Alamos Co.

Los Alamos Sch.

Los Lunas

Los Lunas Sch.

Luna Co.

McKinley Co.

Mesa Vista Sch.

Mesilla Valley Regional Dispatch

Middle Rio Grand Conserv Dist (MRGCD)

LC-CSEC 4994

IAFF 4625
AFSCME 2851

DSA - NMCPSO

Teachers Ass'n of Lordsburg-NEA
IAFF 3279

IUPA Local 14

IBEW 611 - Dept. Public Utilities
IBEW 611 - Public Works Dept.

United Ass'n of Plummers & Pipefitters Local 412

LAFSE Local 3902 - Classified
LAFSE Local 3902 - Certified

IAFF 4297

NEA - Certified
NEA - Classified

AFSCME 1764 (Deputy Sheriffs)
AFSCME 2061 (Detention Center)

McKinley Sheriffs Deputy Assn/FOP Lodge 7

MVFT- AFT Local 4346 (Certified & Spt)

AFSCME 2094

AFSCME 636 - Operators

1230

19

36

145

31

33

246
344

25

14
22

28

39

48

112

19

36

223

590

25

36

28

39

48

143



Mora Indep Sch.

NM Highlands (NMHU)

NM State Univ (NMSU)

No. Central Regional Transit

Northern NM College

Otero Co.

Pecos Sch.

Penasco Sch.

Questa Sch.

Raton

Raton Sch.

Rio Arriba Co.

Rio Rancho

AFSCME 636 - Irrigation Oprs
MFT - AFT 4486 (Certified & Spt)
NMHUFSA - Faculty/Staff
NMHUFSA - Clerical/Facilities
NMHUFSA - Prof Staff
AFSCME 2393

UE - Grad Student Workers
NMSU-NEA

IBT 492

AFT Local 4935 - Faculty/Staff
DSA-NMCPSO

PFSE-AFT

AFT - Certified
AFT- Classified

NEA

IAFF 2378
AFSCME 1529

NEA

AFSCME 1792

RR Police/Commo Ass'n

31

109

141

81

26

779

378

804

21

163

71

89

24
10

174

109

248

1961

21

163

71

89

34

543



Rio Rancho Sch

Roswell

Roswell Sch.

SanJuan College

Sandoval Co.

Santa Fe

Santa Fe Co.

Santa Fe Sch.

Santa Fe Community College

IAFF 4877
AFSCME 3277

AFT

Roswell POA - FOP Lodge 55
UWUA 51
IAFF 1249

CWA 7070

NEA

Deputy Sheriffs Ass'n - NMCPSO
IAFF 4563
AFSCME

Santa Fe POA - FOP Lodge 3
IAFF 2059
AFSME Local 3999 (Blue & White Collar)

IAFF 4366

Correctional Officers Assn - NMCPSO
RECC NNCPSO

AFSCME 1413

AFSCME 1413-M

AFSCME 1782

SFFSE, AFT-NM Local 4219 (Facilities/Maintenance

NEA-NM

AFC AFT-AAUP

129
240

2100

90
257
81

112

38
25
41

153
640

100
77
33
95
11

316

55

52

2100

428

104

153

632

55

52



Silver Consolidated Sch.

Socorro Sch.

South Central Solid Waste Auth.

Sunland Park

Taos

Taos Sch.

Timberon Water & Santitation

Torrance Co.

UNM

UNMH

UNMH-SRMC

NEA

AFT

USWA

IAFF 4737
Sunland Park POA/FOP Lodge 8

AFSCME 513
IAFF 5245

AFT (Certified and Classified)

CWA7070

IAFF 5441

CWA 7076

US-UNM

UA-UNM

Education POA (EPOA) - FOP Lodge 1
CIR/SEIU

UE 1466- Grad Student Workers

CWA 7076

LIUNA

Dist. 1199NM - Lic/Tech
Dist. 1199NM - Spt Staff

IAMAW 794
UHPNM-AFT

217

27
16

58
15

323

466
666
1500
40
761
1534

277
65
2200
2100

100
300

217

43

73

323

4967

4642

400



Valencia Co.

Western NM Univ.

Zuni Sch.

AFSCME 1832 (Deputy Sheriffs)
IAFF 5399

AFSCME 2745 (Detention Center)
Valencia Co. DSA/FOP Lodge 14

Western New Mexico University Faculty-NEA

Zunie FUSE

40
37
40
46

107

215

163

107

215
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